Mercure

HOTELS

MERCURE HOTEL AMSTERDAM CITY

YOUR HOTEL IN AMSTERDAM

The Mercure Hotel Amsterdam City is set in a
beautiful location by the river and provides easy
access to the ArenA, Ziggo Dome, Zuid-As business
district and the center of Amsterdam. The hotel

is just 5 minutes away from the RAI Convention
Center. Ample, enclosed parking is available {charged
parking areas), which makes this central hotel ideal
not only for business trips but also weekends away!
You can also reach the city center by public transport
in just 10 minutes.
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Discover Amsterdam, its culture and rich history. Visit the
Rijksmuseum or the Van Gogh museum. Explore the small streets
and enjoy a day shopping or take a boat ride on the famous canals.

Whether you opt for the Classic room, the spacious Privilege room,
our Business room, or the Standard Suite with a view over the Amstel,
we at Mercure have done everything possible to ensure you have a
pleasant stay!
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Accessibility:

- Car: GPS: N 52° 20° 808" E 4° 54" 4762

- Train: RAIl Station (2.60 km / 1.62 mi)

- Metro: Line 51, station Overamstel / exit Joan Muyskenweg
- Airport: Amsterdam Airport Schiphol (17.00 km)

[ )
-.
-

ST

i\

Meetings & Seminars: The 14 meeting rooms in the hotel all have
Wi-Fi and meeting facilities and can accommodate a maximum of

350 people. Take advantage of our expertise to make your meeting

a success. In addition, we provide quiet and comfortable places to work

in our Business Point M.

Meeting rooms
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Hote! Services: 120 car spaces, Sauna, Turkish Steambath, Fitness,
Bicycles, free WIFi, Fiex-working space, Boat shuttle to the city

centre.

[ Gl
- - anm L)
] » E W
] ] L] [}
" ] Il .
= ™ [ (]
FEn - -
Cabaret Boardroom  Classroom  tTheatre  Lhner
H( kivl o] 50
ih 14 40 140 70
100 h6 Fis 160 100
120 [318] %) 200 120
220 78 137 170
150 2h0
20 20 28 20
0 2t 45 40
10 ¢} 1€ 10
pie] 14 3 20 10
20 22 l& 4() 20
24 el
26 4 4' 3
E1s] 30 4 hid 0
26 24 45

Hlock maxinm 10

Plock maxmmum §

EEEEEER
EEEEREAE
EEEERERY
EEENEER
aSEEREEER

EEEEEER

Bleck
26
26
2x2h
2226
Ix /b

20

i
M

— VA

L

$

Length
3im

T

13m
13m

7m
14 m
4

14 m
2lm
25 m
A5 m
25%m

&

Joan Muyskenweg 10 ~ 1096 CJ Amsterdam — The Netherlands
T+31(0)2072191 76 | F+31(0)20 694 87 35

E-mail: H1244@accor.com

BEST RATES ON MERCURE.COM
accorhotels com
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